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WL15 
WL14 
WL13 

WL12 
WL11 

WL10 
WL9 

WL8 
WL7 

WL6 
WLS 

WL4 
WL3 

WL2 
WL1 

8303813487 
9112589959 
9579190237 
9169258747 
7905002987 
8957325559 
9045601821 

9532195877 
8429784081 
9794503084 
8840617595 

6387399052 

9559802950 

6388344232 
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SC 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
GEN 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
GEN 

07-05-14 
07-05-13 
02-05-15 

CASTE 

NEHA CHAUHAN 
RASHMI KUSHWAH� 23/08/2014 

09-09-14 
16/04/2014 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR CLASS IV 
22/03/2015 

20/04/2013 
21/04/2014 

27/012/2014 
02-10-15 

01-01-14 
26/03/2014 
27/07/2014 

12-12-14 
15/07/2014 

27/04/2014 
18/10/2013 

12-11-13 
09-09-14 

19/03/2015 

SHILA DEVI 
SUNITA DEVI 

29/07/2013 
28/12/2013 
22/09/2014 

DOB 

RASHMI YADAV 
LAKSHMI SAINI 

SAPANA 
GUDDAN RAI 

RUBI TRIWEDI 
NEELAM VERMA 

NILDFAR 
PRIYANKA DEVI 

LAKSHMI 
SIMA SINGH 

BITAN DEVI 

ANJÁLI SINGH 
MEENU JAISWAL 
PRIYA DEVI 

RAJAN DEVI 
MANISHA 
ANAMIKA 

MANJU DEVI 
POONAM 

RAHUL SINGH CHAUHAN 
ANOOP KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 
SUNIL KUMAR 

SUNEET KUMAR YADAV 

MOTHER'S NAME 

ANUPAM SAINI 
ASHUTOSH 

VIJAY KR RAI 
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIWEDI 

RAMAKANT 
GULAM ASGAR 

BHANU PRATAP SINGH 
SHIV PO0JAN 

ITENDRA SINGH KACHHAWAHA PRIYA SISAUDIYA 

KULDEEP SINGH BHATIYA 
BRIJENDRA KUMAR 

UTTAR-KUMAR SINGH 
AMITABH VERMA 
PRAMOD KUMAR 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR CLASS IV 

YASHPAL SINGH 
DHARMENDRA 

MAHESH KUMAR YADAV 
RANDHEER SINGFH 

ANURAG 

FATHER'S NAME 
TENTATIVE 

ADMI SSTONT)) 

NEETI GUPTA 
ASHISH BABU 

AKSHAT CHAUHAN 
SARTHAK KUSHWAHA 

SHUBHANSH YADAV 
PAWAN SAINI 

UJAWAL 
PARI KUMARI RAI 

ADMISSION LIST OF CLASS IV (2023-24) 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, MATI AKBARPUR KANPUR DEHAT SHIFT 2 (U.P.) 

ASHUTOSH TRIVEDI 
AROHI VERMA 

HUMAIZA NAAZ 
ARYAN SINGH 

SANSKAR GAUTAM 
NAMAN BHATIYA 

SHIVANSH SINGH 

ANUSHKA 
YASHI VERMA 

RUCHI DEVI 
PAWANI SINGH 

NITIN YADAV 
AARAV YADAV 

PRIYA YADAV 
SMRITI YADAV 

ABHINAY 
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S. NO. 

(vii) School leaving certificate 
( vi) AADHAAR CARD Copy 

(v) Blood Group Report. (iv) Atested and original copy of certificate in case of SCST/OBC (Non Creamy layen) / PH Candidate/Economically Weaker Section(EWSYBPL Cerificate 
Residence proof (ii) 

Sector Unit ùnder Centre or State Govt. etc. (i) Service Certificate including verification of transtfers for serving employees in central Govt./ State Govt/ Autonomous Body or Publie | 
() Attested and original copy of Date of Birth Certificate. 

Document required: 

Information/ Document will lead to cancelation of admission at any time. The following candidates are selected in Class IV , subject to the verification of required documents. It is further clarified that any wrong 



PRINCPAL 

WLS9 
wL58 
WL57 
WLS6 
WL55 
WLS4 
WL53 
WL52 
WLS1 
wLSO 

WL49 
WL48 

WL47 
WL46 

WL4S 
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WL36 
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WL34 
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WL32 

WL31 
WL30 
WL29 

WL28 
WL27 
WL26 

WL25 
WL24 
WL23 

WL22 
WL21 
WL20 
WL19 
WL18 
wL17 
WL16 

9695825553 
9454553154 

7355979993 
9415729340 
6388190292 

8858847124 
8953053039 
9336994199 
8175076622 

9005209037 
6388097161 
8090526083 

9956028550 
9454100028 

8009014727 
7704052265 
9450370662 
9198931492 
9044602611 
7084861915 
8756019092 

828517351 
7607824017 
9005870176 
8840852460 

8887841496 
6393628243 
7066996141 
9670606012 

8174883334 
8853202033 
8081861082 
6387848282 
8896410910 
7355717792 
9670466613 
9795376067 
8318146986 
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GEN 
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OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 
GEN 

OBC 
GEN 

GEN 

13/11/2013 
09-11-14 

03-05-15 
22/09/2013 
31/03/2014 

23/11/2014 
25/01/2014 

01-05-15 
28/07/2013 
18/11/2013 
25/05/2014 

08-02-14 
18/09/2014 

07-01-13 
26/03/2016 

02-04-15 
23/04/2014 

03-01-14 
09-02-14 
04-08-14 

13/07/2013 
06-01-14 
12-02-14 
08-08-13 

28/03/2013 
07-08-14 

29/10/2013 
30/12/2014 
24/05/2014 
29/03/2014 
30/01/2015 

08/07/02013 
24/03/2013 
14/08/2014 

26/12/2014 
17/02/2015 
13/02/2014 
15/01/2015 

07-01-15 
15/07/2014 

28/12/2013 
08-09-14 
01-07-14 

24/02/2014 

PRAMILA 
SEEMA 
NEETA 
LALITA DEVI 

GEETA SINGH 
PUSHPA KUMARI 

SHIV KANTI 
VIBHA YADAV 

ANNPURNA KUMAR 
SAFIYA BEGAM 

MEENU DEVI 
REKHA 

SONI PAL 
ANJUM KHAN 

ALKA DEVI 
PRIYANKA DEVI 

SARLA DEVI 
APRANA TIWARI 

MANJU SINGH 
SARITA SHUKLA 

PO0JA CHAURASIYA 
SUDHA KASHYAP 

PRITI VERMA 
PRITI 

SADHANA DIXIT 
ARCHNA DEVI 

ARCHANA 
RUCHI PAL 

SANGEETA YADAV 
CHANDA GUPTA 

SHAHSI DEVI 
SIMADEVI 

RAMPYARI 
SUNEETA DEVI 

PUSHPLATA DEVI 
POONAM SACHAN 

REENA DEVI 
PRAGYA DEVI 

MANORAMA 
ANJU 
RADHA DEVI 
MANJU DEVI 

SEELU DEVI 
HARMILA SRIVASTAY 

VIKRAM SINGH 
SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

AVDHESH KUMAR 
MANISH KUMAR 

SATYENDRA SINGH 
AMITENDRA KUMAR 

SHIV NARAYAN 
RANVIJAY SINGH 

KAPIL KUMAR MISHRA 
MOH HASEEB 

GOVIND SINGH 
DEPENDRA SEKHAR 

KUWAR SINGH PAL 
HASEEN AHMAD 

LT KAMLESH KUMAR 
SANJEV KUMAR 

ARUN KUMAR 
AMIT TIWARI 

BRAJENDRA SINGH 
SANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA 

ARVIND KUMAR 
DURGESH KUMAR VERMA 
PREM BABU 

ASWINI KUMAR 
SUNIL KUMAR DIXIT 

BRAJESH KUMAR 
PRDEEP KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 
YOGENDRA SINGH 

GAMBHIR SINGH 
HARIOM 

DINESH SINGH 
BRAJESH SINGH 

ANOOP KUMAR SACHAN 
RAMJEET 

SHUSHEEL 
JAY SHANKAR 

YOGESH KUMAR 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

DHEERENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

AMIT SRIVASTAVA 

AprTsTON () 

VASUNDHRA SACHAN 
ANANYA KUSHWAHA 

MAHAK YADAV 

AROHI 
DEEPENDRA SINGH 

ADI KUSHWAHA 
NAINSY 

SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 
ANGEL MISHRA 

HAMD ZEHRA 
NAITIK 

SHRADHA TIWARI 
KUNAL 

MARIYAM 
RUDRA AWASTHI 

AVI TIWARI 
ELISH YADAV 

AKSHIT TIWARI 
PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

APRNA SHUKLA 
RADHIKA CHAURASIYA 

UNNAT KUMAR 
NITIN RAJPUT 

AYUSHI 
ANAMIKA 

NAITIK 
AYUSHI 

NAVYA PAL 
AYUSHI 

SHIVANSH GUPTA 
ANSH KUMAR 

RITIKA SINGH 
ANSH 

ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN 
LAKSHAYA SINGH 

SHREYANSH SACHAN 
VAISHANAVI 

ANURAG 
ASHUTOSH VERMA 

ANSHIKA SAHU 
AKSHAT OMAR 

ARPIT 
ANMOL 

MAANYA SRIVASTVA 
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Cycle 
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Periodic assess 



PRINeAL ))4? 

|WL72 
|wL71 

WL70 
WL69 

WL68 
WL67 

WL66 
WL65 

WL64 
WL63 

wL62 
WL61 

WL60 

PRINCIPAL 

9792211200 

8127130714 
9802244375 
9935816696 
8303239650 
9415871839 
7991938053 
8858016125 
8756118987 
7880464798 
6307043725 
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V 
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V 

GEN 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

GEN 
OBC 

GEN 
OBC 

OBC 

n nE HAT SHIF 2(0 

CHAIRMAN 

07-07-14 
14/10/2014 
24/02/2014 

01-01-15 
03-01-15 
04-02-14 

13/01/2014 
02-07-15 

01-01-15 
14/06/2014 
27/07/2014 

28/03/2013 
18/08/2014 

HINA 
RICHA DEVI 

GIRJA VERMA 
SADHANA 

LAXMI DEVI 
SONI YADAV 

MAMTA DEVI 
RADHA DEVI 

SHABANA 
BEENA YADAV 

SADHNA TRIPATHI 
GEETA PAL |HUSHNUMA BEGA 

NISAR 
PANKAJ KUMAR 

LALIT KUMAR VERMA 
BÀUVAN 

SANJAY KAMAL 
NARVIR SINGH 

ASHOK KUMAR 
ASWINI KUMAR 

MUKHTAR RAMSHANKAR YADAV 
ANAND TRIPATHI 

SUNIL KUMAR 
MOHD KAYOOM 

ADMISSION INCHARGE Haush 

MO NIHAL 
ARYAN 

RAJAT VERMA 
AYUSH 

DEEPALI 
AKSHAY PRATAP 

GYAN SINGH 
VEDANT KUMAR 

ASMI SURYANSH YADA RUDRA TRIPATHI 
ANASHI PAL 

FARHAN KHAN 

72 
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70 
69 
68 
67 

66| 

54 
63 
62 
61 
60 
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